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76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Stnr

326
302
309
4025
334
4027
314
332
325
342
303
320
360
4031
315
306
555
356
312
308
331
4007
345
344
330
385
407
328
304
372
343
317
319
307
366
361
349
316
4029
478
329
740
4022
416
850
333
359
393
337
340
31
573
346
399
382
565
313
376
402
301
401
335
398
403
396
353
738
392
487
380
523
363
410
4014
4015
508
387
4013
4001
378
305
580
519
648
413

Name,Vorname
Splitek, Martin
Reinfried, Matthias
Weinhold, Andi
Voll, David
Scheffel, Steve
Renning, Marco
Matzel, Maik
Seidel, David
Schuhmann, Jens
Matzel, Sebastian
Peschke, Thomas
Jurkschat, Wolf
Wernicke, Hagen
Karnatz, Felix
Escher, Toni
Méhring, Gilbert
Hausmann, Werner
Kleiner, Sebastian
Heinecke, Lars
Heinke, Sascha
Miller, Patrick
Steckler, Kristian
Bauer, Dirk
Hartgen, Tobias
Springer, David
Foos, Mikhail
Apel, Christian
Schmidt, Ronny
Réder, Stefan
Lischke, Sebastian
Brodner, Lars
Zabel, Markus
Manntz, Jan-David
Masur, Marco
Heidrich, Mario
Burkhardt, Patrick
Rothe, Danny
Bottger, Marc
Gollmann, Uwe
Duchek, Jiri
Friedemann, Martin
Bleimeier, Uwe
KoRack, Holger
Mehlhorn, Manuel
Liebscher, Michael

Heil, Tobias
Dvoran, Stanislav
Walther, Nico
Franke, Christian
Hummitzsch, Stephan
Ickler, Sebastian
Jager, Florian
Lattner, Christian
KittlaR3, Maik
Nadolny, Maik
Mdiller, Richard
Oberfoll, Joachim
Rutsche, Daniel
Aurich, Thomas
Dittmann, Danny
GroB, Sven
Blankenburg, Thomas
Harig, Markus
Staude, Kay
Blumenstein, Robert
Dolecek, Rico
Nipperdey, Johannes
Rahr, Mirko

Ohse, Martin
George, Kay
Marschler, Marko
Schumann, David
Sonntag, Dietrich
David, Marian
NeckR?ovB, Zuzana
Janetzko, Nico
Fischer, Sven
Werner, Matthias
Schupp, Heiko
Ludwig, Tobias
Beger, Thomas
Kunz, Hendrik
KiRig, Tino

Bauer, Thomas
Hartmann, Daniel

Middle 70 km
Verein
Specialized Concept store HK
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
RSC 93 Marienberg
SCOTT Generation Team
FAST-Zweirad-HAUS e.V.
BikeKult Cannondale
Team Stein Bikes/RSV Erzgebirge

SPORT-WERK:.net / SV Erzgebirgssparkasse

BIKE WORLD BRAND / RWV Haselbach

RC SchloRbike Greiz e.V.
WSV Schmiedefeld / WTA
MTB Team Biesenrode

r2-bike.com MTB RACING/ RC Dresden e.V.

iXmind Engineering

Méhring + Hanft Blrotechnik GmbH
Vogtland-Bike Team

Bikestore Racing Team

Team biker-boarder.de

Team Firebike - Dréssiger

SCOTT Generation Team

CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN

TV Dresden

TSV Moosbach-AnBiPa Race
velokontor.de MTB racing
Radteam Copenick

velokontor.de MTB racing

EBM - Team Seiffen
biEHLER.K1.Werksteam
riderracer.com

Peaks-Team-Berlin
KOPFJAEGER-SPORTS e.V.

Team biker-boarder.de

alv mainz

RSW Racing Team / Wippertal Biker

1. Radverein Pirna
Alltraining

Chemnitzer LV Megware
Focus RAPIRO Racing
Team Storm Biker

SG Holzhau

RWYV Haselbach/Alpspire Mountain Team
Pakli sport klub

SG Adelsberg

Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.

CRAFT ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEAM

MTB Team Schroeter/ Tabarzer SV
Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen Berlin

Team Tomic MTB Chemnitz

RSV Werner Otto
Physiotherapie am Nordbad
r2-bike.com MTB Racing
100ciclisti

HERBDERB Weillbach
FAST-Zweirad-HAUS e.V.
PVATePla Sports e.V.

SG Adelsberg

DAV Zittau

velokontor/de racing team
EBM-Team Seiffen
NRT-Bad Bikes

RFC Markkleeberg ( Grupetto Racing Team )

Team ultraSPORTS
Myrrhe-Bikes Egeln

Racing Mokasin Thiiringen
SV Robotron

DiBiSO-Team / BikePoint DD
T.J.Sokol Kraslice
Alltraining.cz

RSC-CB - die ExTretviehcher

Flying Bikers

Scott Sports SA

riders4christ

bike point Dresden

SC Sonthofen/Mountain Heroes
TSV Kosching Radsport

21. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 3. - 4. August 2013

Endzeit
02:36:52
02:37:06
02:39:35
02:44:55
02:47:38
02:47:50
02:51:23
02:51:28
02:53:08
02:54:35
02:54:59
02:55:04
02:55:21
02:56:40
02:56:46
02:57:25
02:57:31
02:58:28
02:58:49
02:58:50
02:58:53
02:58:55
03:00:26
03:01:05
03:01:22
03:02:23
03:04:01
03:05:00
03:05:11
03:05:31
03:06:05
03:06:25
03:06:53
03:06:58
03:07:03
03:07:06
03:08:05
03:08:07
03:08:13
03:09:02
03:09:35
03:09:44
03:09:54
03:10:32
03:11:09
03:11:23
03:11:40
03:12:06
03:12:10
03:13:05
03:13:17
03:13:54
03:15:22
03:15:25
03:15:29
03:15:57
03:16:15
03:16:53
03:16:57
03:17:15
03:17:37
03:18:53
03:19:17
03:19:19
03:19:54
03:20:12
03:20:20
03:20:23
03:21:21
03:21:26
03:21:42
03:21:45
03:23:47
03:24:22
03:24:25
03:24:26
03:24:28
03:24:37
03:24:48
03:24:50
03:25:11
03:25:31
03:25:34
03:25:52
03:26:08
03:26:16

GJ
88
74
86
84
91
71
88
89
90
83
82
74
90
91
90
80
95
86
80
85
83
87
79
81
83
80
82
77
79
82
81
72
78
82
82
83
89
76
64
73
89
79
69
63
79
90
92
83
88
78
53
88
81
89
85
76
88
60
76
87
83
69
7
82
72
70
89
89
85
90
86
77
83
60
82
84
79
7
86
71
82
82
85
7
78
83

AK
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren2
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
mJunioren
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren3
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren3
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren3
Senioren1
Damen
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
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36
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29

38
39
30
40
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Riickst.
00:00:00
00:00:14
00:02:43
00:08:03
00:10:46
00:10:58
00:14:31
00:14:36
00:16:16
00:17:43
00:18:07
00:18:12
00:18:29
00:19:48
00:19:54
00:20:33
00:20:39
00:21:36
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:23:34
00:24:13
00:24:30
00:25:31
00:27:09
00:28:08
00:28:19
00:28:39
00:29:13
00:29:33
00:30:01
00:30:06
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:31:13
00:31:15
00:31:21
00:32:10
00:32:43
00:32:52
00:33:02
00:33:40
00:34:17
00:34:31
00:34:48
00:35:14
00:35:18
00:36:13
00:36:25
00:37:02
00:38:30
00:38:33
00:38:37
00:39:05
00:39:23
00:40:01
00:40:05
00:40:23
00:40:45
00:42:01
00:42:25
00:42:27
00:43:02
00:43:20
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:44:29
00:44:34
00:44:50
00:44:53
00:46:55
00:47:30
00:47:33
00:47:34
00:47:36
00:47:45
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:48:19
00:48:39
00:48:42
00:49:00
00:49:16
00:49:24
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

86
87
88
89
920
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169

377
358
373
678
517
414
489
394

4036
412
559
597
470

4023
423
663
465

4035
748
381
512
564
390
395
409

4028
428
746
451
744
482
411
339
646
354
369
575
477
341
458
405
375
537
485
408
400
592
593
391
613
656
543
551
384
709
386

4032
426
554
689
364
540
389
461
697
479
527
431
404
745
736
476
371
505
435

4010
471
541
604
526
484
459
627
705
322
430
544

4030
447

Losch, Alexander
Vybora, Jiri
Morgenstern, Frank
Vincenz, Jorg
Jabin, Steffen
Nosek, Rudolf
Lorenc, Martin
Kleeberg, Jan
Wolf, Lars

Pusch, Stephan
Oehme, Felix
Kegler, Daniel
Strutz, Christoph
Luft, Alexander
Naser, Alexej
Haupt, Stefan
Fugmann, Jens
Drosdek, Nino
Dietrich, Lutz
Hahmann, Sebastian
Grund, Nico
Kraemer, Kai
Rotzoll, Jérg
Frohbrodt, Torsten
Eichhorn, Ronny
Hocke, Tobias
Bohn, Enrico
ReiRig, Stanley
Hopfner, Felix
Gottslein, Boris
Andre, Knake
Hanisch, Klaus-Dieter
Dutschke, René
Stenzel, Rico
Hentschel, Christian
Thiel, Stefan
Grammel, Mirko
Konig, Henry
Demel, Birgit
Hartung, Thomas
Schéfer, Sebastian
Roch, Toralf
Drechsler, Ralf
Sommer, Matthias
Dietz, Stefan
Oltmanns, Arne
Schindler, Michael
Nestler, Florian
Gasch, Michael
Neumann, Stanley
Laschke, Max Emilio
Rotter, Nick
Gorges, Sara
Arnold, Philipp
Hochst, Christian
Schiiler, Olaf
Biborosch, Kay
Krosch, Silvio
Kalbertodt, Knut
Schewe, Raik
Kriebitzsch, Thomas
Schultz, Kai
Gamig, Alexander
Kusnirek, Steffen
Gdltner, Axel
Habermann, Jens
Miller, Sven
Blaas, Michael
Hantke, Maik
Sladeczek, Uta
Wolf, Christiane
Tauber, Daniel
Uhlemann, Mario
Fiedler, Nico
Wiirpel, Daniel
Schubert, Mike
Daum, Jan

Berger, Rick
Hofmann, Holm
Bracht, Torsten
Lein, Paul

Konig, Stephan
Grament, Jan
Schwarzova, Veronika
Wiedermann, Jens
Rottluff, Dirk
Riccius, Ralf
Rademann, Jochen
Petras, Rolf

Team Wartburg 311

Eleven Rubena Test Team
ESV Lok Chemnitz

Ambulanz Mobile SV
velokontor.de

Specialized Concept store HK
Specialized Concept Store HK
Zweirad Weser

Pepper Pro Team

Team Canyon MTB Zschopau
RC SchloRbike Greiz e.V.
Easy Riders Gotha e.V.

O &L Gastroin

Fahrwerk Dresden Werksteam
TV Dresden
Kopfjaeger-Sports

Nepaal Lichtenwalde

BSG Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien

RSA-Berglern

TSG - Wriezen

Dresden

velokontor.de MTB racing
RSV Frankenberg
Kettenstrecker

Helmschelme
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
2much4you.de

EBM-Team Seiffen
CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN

MTB-Team Wilsdruff
Team REDVIL
SV Sachsen 90

Team Tomic MTB Chemnitz

PVA TePla Sports e.V.
Fritz Fahrréder Zittau/ RSV Bautzen

Team Bergpiraten
JIGR-Racing-Zschopau

SSV Mounty Altenberg
CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN
MTB-Racing Zschopau
CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN
TSG Wriezen

Freital

Bad Bikers Mtb-Sport e.V.

RG Uni Hamburg

MTB Wiederstedt Puls 200
SV Robotron

RSC Marktretwitz

SV Erzgebirgssparkasse
Fahrwerk Dresden Werksteam
biehler.K1.Werksteam

IBC DIMB Racing Team
L.E.-Bike Team

SL Bike
r2 bike.com mtb racing

Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
TSV Olbernhau

RSV Sehmatal
Hamburg Funbiker
Skiverein Hermsdorf/ E.

TSG Wriezen
Team Rostock

Chemnitz
jezdinakole.cz - TJ TA T?inec

Triathlon Team Niederschlesien
CYCL(E) ONE
team velophil.

03:26:34
03:26:52
03:26:54
03:27:08
03:27:15
03:27:39
03:27:39
03:28:27
03:28:41
03:28:45
03:29:02
03:29:08
03:29:13
03:29:31
03:30:44
03:31:07
03:31:28
03:31:34
03:31:40
03:32:18
03:32:20
03:32:28
03:33:01
03:33:12
03:33:26
03:33:35
03:33:37
03:33:43
03:33:45
03:33:55
03:33:58
03:34:06
03:34:15
03:34:17
03:34:19
03:34:31
03:34:51
03:34:56
03:35:03
03:35:06
03:35:18
03:35:31
03:35:34
03:35:37
03:35:45
03:36:04
03:36:46
03:36:46
03:37:07
03:37:08
03:37:10
03:37:12
03:38:31
03:38:38
03:38:57
03:39:37
03:40:09
03:40:17
03:40:19
03:40:27
03:40:46
03:41:03
03:41:08
03:41:48
03:42:16
03:42:29
03:42:30
03:42:33
03:42:56
03:43:00
03:43:07
03:43:37
03:44:14
03:44:36
03:45:08
03:45:20
03:45:23
03:45:25
03:46:15
03:46:29
03:46:30
03:46:42
03:46:44
03:47:09
03:47:10
03:47:33
03:47:55
03:47:57
03:48:13

76
65
59
72
82
70
70
74
79
68
92
76
79
66
80
83
7
83
58
84
79
76
68
71
76
88
81
81
86
71
86
60
76
80
82
70
74
86
67
72
83
68
89
83
81
69
78
90
84
92
89
920
80
89
71
73
73
78
64
72
81
80
72
85
61
7
78
84
85
75
82
93
73
78
87
65
81
91
78
72
86
75
80
92
90
78
75
66
69

Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren3
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren3
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren3
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Seniorinnen2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Seniorinnen1
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren3
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Seniorinnen1
Seniorinnen1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Damen
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2

20
62
21
37
63
64
22
65
38
39
40
41
42

43
23
66
67
68
24
25
69
70
26
44

71
72
45
46

47
73
74
48
27
75
49
76
28
50
7
78

51
79
80
29
30

00:49:42
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:16
00:50:23
00:50:47
00:50:47
00:51:35
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:52:10
00:52:16
00:52:21
00:52:39
00:53:52
00:54:15
00:54:36
00:54:42
00:54:48
00:55:26
00:55:28
00:55:36
00:56:09
00:56:20
00:56:34
00:56:43
00:56:45
00:56:51
00:56:53
00:57:03
00:57:06
00:57:14
00:57:23
00:57:25
00:57:27
00:57:39
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:58:11
00:58:14
00:58:26
00:58:39
00:58:42
00:58:45
00:58:53
00:59:12
00:59:54
00:59:54
01:00:15
01:00:16
01:00:18
01:00:20
01:01:39
01:01:46
01:02:05
01:02:45
01:03:17
01:03:25
01:03:27
01:03:35
01:03:54
01:04:11
01:04:16
01:04:56
01:05:24
01:05:37
01:05:38
01:05:41
01:06:04
01:06:08
01:06:15
01:06:45
01:07:22
01:07:44
01:08:16
01:08:28
01:08:31
01:08:33
01:09:23
01:09:37
01:09:38
01:09:50
01:09:52
01:10:17
01:10:18
01:10:41
01:11:03
01:11:05
01:11:21



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

4009
480
4008
637
383
448
351
4016
441
509
628
707
658
481
443
4034
533
450
676
626
504
720
732
370
444
731
4005
724
582
456
365
550
439
634
674
539
563
452
506
651
630
493
602
483
367
419
718
513
475
583
617
631
421
644
4002
496
442
693
561
4000
608
422
734
362
4039
397
454
4012
588
499
529
453
670
473
560
486
606
417
474
522

557
420
528
569
568
525
336
584

Richter, UIf

Behr, Falko

Otto, Alexander
Fischer, Gunnar
Irmscher, Sven
Dreyer, Stefan
Kasatkina, Olga
Schieske, Ronny
Blacha, Johannes
Vorberg, Jirg
Baronick, Steffen
Malecek, Petr
Hank, Matthias
Kruger, Matthias
Fritzsche, Marc
Wagner, Christian
Radke, Rocco-Mario
Bleul, Olaf
Thoma, Philipp
Voigt, Tino

Topp, Michael
Stassen, Martin
Schmidt, Karsten
Giesen, Rasa
Kittke, Mike
Noerenberg, Nico
Obendorfer, Tino
Ehrlich, Matthias
Schulze, Andre
Neumann, Eric
Werner, Rico
Zischow, Rene
Gartner-Nier, Thomas
Schwinghoff, Stefan
Krupka, René
Pollesche, Thomas
Schaffrath, Falco
Hotho, Andre
Fricke, Peer
Peters, Michael
Dr. Busse, Steffen
Pflug, Norbert
Heitzmann, Alexander
Wejda, Thomas
Brauer, André
Wendler, Steffen
Godula, Maciey
Rumler, Wilhelm
Gusek, Jens
Bonisch, Stefan
Schulze, Mathias
Kempa, Tobias
Lengert, Sabine
Hartmann, Tobias
Rauball, Max
Cech, Miroslav
Pegorer, Marcus
Lippmann, Andreas
Gobel, Rene
Lobig, Gert
Brandes, Christian
Heilmann, Zoltan
Kummer, Andre
Délitzsch, Ralph
Micklich, Jens
Hosel, Carsten
Mende, Philipp
Jahn, Thomas
Miiller, Cliff
Hertel, Jens
Vietze, Michael
Bischof, Denis
Lange, André
Schidzick, Torsten
Masche, Marvin
SiR, Robert
Weil, Jakob

Kolp, Stephan
HoRelbarth, Rene
Schumann, Frank
Glockner, Thomas
Blau, Conrad
Herre, Thomas
Zieger, Frank
Beissengroll, Mike
Krasomil, Philip Elias
Schlichting, Peter
Meyer, André
Schafer, Daniel

SV Mittweidatal

TSV Fléha 1848
Team Roadieworks
MTV Bad Bevensen
PRO TRENER
RSA Berglern

SSV-Geyer
Dresden
FruFru Team

Team Schweikershain

MTB Totenstein
Hit-Bikes.de
Rad Team Tharandter Wald

Team WBM Nano Bike Parts
Traktor Albernau

CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Krone Berlin

Fahrwerk Dresden
SSV Mounty Altenberg
dirt and dust e.V.

Skiteam Pirna
Kelchsteiner Oybin
Streusandbiichse

www.bewegungsspezialist.de
DIMB

Bergschleicher

Bike24

Fahrrad Bauer

audibiker SV 1900 Audenhain
MSTC Gembdental e.V.

Bikeholicy Tines Team

effibikes
Queens of the Steel Age

BikeKult Cannondale

RSV-Frankenberg

ostsuedost.de

Mordelt Fahrzeugtechnik
Team Brandes
Bummler auf m Rad

Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
Dippoldiswalde

Pulsschlag

SG Holzhau

Team de Luk

Biker & Boarder Race for Kids
bike point Sonntagscrew

Wippertal Biker
Private Pirate Teltow
bike-planet.net

TSG Wriezen
RuBBeL

Flying Biker
RSC-CB - die ExTretviecher

Hazarad
HERREPIXX.DE

BSG Chemie Leipzig
Mash SF
TSV Moosbach

Fahrwerk Dresden Werksteam
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Picardellies Velo Team Dresden
Team Lotti International

RSV Querfeldein Schneckenlohe
Team Faulpelze

EBM-Team
bergmann-bike&outdoor.de

Pulsschlag
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge eV

Radarena Ortenau
FAST-Zweirad-HAUS e.V.

fast-zweirad-haus
Team Krone Berlin
Pulsschlag

DG-PASEL

Team Hefeweizen
Berziegen OFD

Radwelt Eisenberg

MTB Team easy rider plauen

PVA TePla Sports e.V.
RFC Markkleeberg

PVA Tepla Sports e. V.

Team Tomic MTB Chemnitz
Stadtkind Berlin
Bike 24

sportstudio schweiger

EBM TEAM SEIFFEN
Biketeam Oberlausitz e.V.

Team Lorenz/Steile Wand.de

TSV Floha 1848 e.V.
Highlandteam Dresden
Dresden

rcu 8122

MSC HeiRe Pfeile
Highland-Team

Bike Passion Pirna

r2bike

MTB Team Hodkovice
bike point Sonntagscrew

roadieworks.eu
Team Dieseltod

Team Lupe Kleinern
Queens of the Steelage

2much4you.de
MTB Verein Berlin
Marlis-Elser-Team / trimotion varioserv

Team uvex
Queens of the Steel Age

Bergradgemeinschaft Heidelullis

IBC Dimb Racing Team/Radfabrik Chemnitz
guterbiss.de

TuS Dippoldiswalde

Team Zweirad Schulze

Velo Equipe Oberland

Dresden Racing Team
Bergradgemeinschaft Heidelullis
Specialized Concept Store HK

BSG Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien
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Miriquidi Riders
Bergschleicher

TSV Floha 1848
Chemnitz

RSV Kraichgau-biker / Bikesuboards Schorndorf

Débelner SC
Ostwest-Express
Knddelexpress

SV Merkwitz

Team Biker + Boarder
RC SchloRbike Greiz
Dresden
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IBC DIMB Racing Team
Kuota Chemnitz

M&M Fiirstenwalde
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge eV

BSG Ostsachsische Sparkasse Dresden e.V.

EBM - Team Seiffen
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MTB Team easy rider Plauen
Kettenstrecker
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Lupe Kleinern

Die Bummelletzten
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Fahrgemeinschaft Rostock

Team Zweirad Schulze
Pulsschlag-Neuhausen Erzgebirge
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BSB

RV 99 Grimma
Sprungsteiner MTB Freunde
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
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